
 

2025 MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL  

Match Schedule 
 
 
Date​ ​ ​ Opponent​ ​ ​ ​ Time​ ​ Location​ ​ ​ Address​ ​ ​ City 

 

* Monday, Aug 25​ Bishop Reicher Catholic School​ ​ 6:00 pm​ the “MAC”​ ​ ​ 4001 Trimmier Rd​ ​ Killeen 76542  

* Thursday, Sept 4​ St. Mary’s Catholic School - Temple​ 6:00 pm​ St. Mary’s Catholic School​ 1019 S. 7th Street​ ​ Temple 76504 

   Fri & Sat, Sept 5-6  ​ Sugar & Spike MS. Tournament​​ TBA​ ​ the “MAC”​ ​ ​ 4001 Trimmier Road​ ​ Killeen 76542 

* Monday, Sept 8​ Providence Prep School​​ 5:00 pm & 6:00 pm​ the “MAC”​ ​ ​ 4001 Trimmier Rd​ ​ Killeen 76542 

   Monday, Sept 15​ Centex Chargers​ ​ ​ 6:00 pm​ the “MAC”​ ​ ​ 4001 Trimmier Rd​ ​ Killeen 76542 

* Tuesday, Sept 16​ Vintage Christian Academy​ ​ 6:00 pm​ the “MAC”​ ​ ​ 4001 Trimmier Rd​ ​ Killeen 76542 

* Tuesday, Sept 23​ Bishop Reicher Catholic School​ ​ 5:30 pm​ Bishop Reicher School​ ​ 2102 N. 23rd Street​ ​ Waco 76708 

* Monday, Sept 29​ Providence Prep School​​ 5:30 pm & 6:30 pm​ First Church of the Nazarene​ 5000 South 31st Street​ ​ Temple 76504​  

   Tuesday, Oct 7​ Fortis Academy​​ ​ ​ 5:30 pm​ the “MAC”​ ​ ​ 4001 Trimmier Rd​ ​ Killeen 76542​  

* Thursday, Oct 9​ Vintage Christian Academy​ ​ 6:00 pm​ the “MAC”​ ​ ​ 4001 Trimmier Rd​ ​ Killeen 76542 

* Tuesday, Oct 14​ St. Joseph’s Catholic Academy​ ​ 6:30 pm​ St. Joseph’s Catholic School​ 2901 E. Rancier Ave​ ​ Killeen 76543 

* Monday, Oct 20​ St. Joseph’s Catholic Academy​ ​ 6:00 pm​ the “MAC”​ ​ ​ 4001 Trimmier Rd​ ​ Killeen 76542 

Friday, Oct 24​ ​ ACAA Conf Championship​ 2:00 pm  - 10:00 pm​ Round Rock Sports Center​ 2400 Chisholm Trail Rd​ ​ Round Rock 78681 

* Represents a District Game 
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